Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Address: 101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou
Community, Matian Street, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
Report No.: LCS200810058BS
Version: V1.0 Page 2 of 9
General product information:
- All models have similar appearance but different power.
- Unless otherwise specified, the model CHELA-26W was chosen as representative model to
perform all test.
Model name Rating
CHELA-7W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 7W
CHELA-8W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 8W
CHELA-9W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 9W
CHELA-10W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 10W
CHELA-11W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 11W
CHELA-12W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 12W
CHELA-13W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 13W
CHELA-14W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 14W
CHELA-15W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 15W
CHELA-16W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 16W
CHELA-17W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 17W
CHELA-18W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 18W
CHELA-19W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 19W
CHELA-20W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 20W
CHELA-21W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 21W
CHELA-22W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 22W
CHELA-23W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 23W
CHELA-24W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 24W
CHELA-25W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 25W
CHELA-26W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 26W
CHELA-27W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 27W
CHELA-28W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 28W
CHELA-29W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 29W
CHELA-30W AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 30W
Equipment used during test:
ID Number Instrument Model/
Type
Calibration Date